1/N dN/dA

Ratio to ALEPH

10°

10?

10

1071

1072

1073

0.5

91

Ge\( ee_

Aplanarity (charged)

m ALEPH

—A— Pythia 6.428 370
---&-- Pythia 6.428 371
--¥-- Pythia 6.428 372
- Pythia 6.428 376

vy*/Z (Hadronic)
1 T T

| |||||||| | |||||||| | |||||||| | ||||||||
Rivet 3.1.10, = 2.6M events

T T TTTTTTTTTT [ TTTTIM [ TTTTI [ TTTTIHI [ TTTTIHI [T 1IT
LT | | | Ty

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


